Laird Technologies - EMI
IO NICU NRS PU V0 REC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
4264ES51K01657.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
4264ES51K01657 pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number 4264ES51K01657.The price and
lead time for 4264ES51K01657 depending on the quantity required and warehouse
location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We look
forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Width: 0.752" (19.10mm)
Type: Fabric Over Foam
Shape: Rectangle
Series: -
Plating - Thickness: -
Plating: -
Operating Temperature: -
Material: Polyurethane Foam, Nickel-Copper Polyester (NI/CU)
Length: 16.570" (420.88mm)
Height: 0.118" (3.00mm)
Attachment Method: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
4264ES51K01657 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
4264FP51Y00132
IO NICU MESH PU V0 REC
Laird Technologies EMI
RFQ
426496310-3
CABLE LVDS PANEL 460MM ROHS
Digital View Inc.
RFQ
426500200-3
CABLE TOSHIBA PANEL
Digital View Inc.
RFQ
426500500-3
PANEL CABLE
Digital View Inc.
RFQ
426498600-3
PANEL CABLE, 610MM
Digital View Inc.
RFQ
426496300-3
LVDS PANEL CABLE 460MM ROHS
Digital View Inc.
RFQ
4265
ROUND SPACER #10 ALUMINUM 3/4"
Keystone Electronics
RFQ
426500400-3
PANEL CABLE
Digital View Inc.
RFQ
426496900-3
CABLE LVDS PANEL 460MM ROHS
Digital View Inc.
RFQ
426496000-3
CABLE LVDS PANEL 460MM ROHS
Digital View Inc.
RFQ
Y1496128R000Q0W
RES SMD 128 OHM 0.02% 0.15W 1206
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y40452K23300T0W
RES SMD 2.233K OHM 0.01% 1/20W
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y145515K1500T0R
RES SMD 15.15K OHM 1/5W 1506
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y116916K9000F0R
RES SMD 16.9K OHM 1% 0.6W J LEAD
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
PLT0603Z3830LBTS
RES SMD 383 OHM 0.01% 0.15W 0603
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
PLT0603Z3281LBTS
RES SMD 3.28K OHM 0.15W 0603
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
PLT1206Z2461LBTS
RES SMD 2.46KOHM 0.01% 0.4W 1206
Vishay Thin Film
RFQ
Y14554K70000T0W
RES SMD 4.7K OHM 0.01% 1/5W 1506
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y1625180R000Q9W
RES SMD 180 OHM 0.02% 0.3W 1206
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ
Y16242K28511T9W
RES SMD 2.28511K OHM 1/5W 0805
Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay
Precisio
RFQ